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RELACION DE PARTCIPANTES EXCLUIDOS
MAESTROS

023209190
027469149
027457026
074430179
029006788
027481712
021437140

Dni

CANOVAS CAVA JUAN ANTONIO
GIL LOPEZ DOLORES C
ILLAN GONZALEZ ROSARIO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ DOLORES
MARTINEZ RELANZON CAROLINA
SABATER MEGIAS ASCENSION
SANCHEZ CASTELLO MARIA JOSE

Apn

07
06
06
06
04
06
06

Cod
Exclusion

JNJ39Z
Cuadro de texto

JNJ39Z
Cuadro de texto
ANEXO IV




